
City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-309 Name: Buxton Amendment to Contract

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Calendar

File created: In control:7/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2019

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that City Council and Commissioners of the Hesperia Community Development
Commission (HCDC), approve and authorize an amendment to Professional Services Agreement
(PSA) 2018-19-013 with The Buxton Company (Buxton), thereby increasing the contract amount by
$50,000 to $100,000, and extending the term through June 30, 2020.

Sponsors: Rod Yahnke, Jennifer Shove

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Agreement Amendment Buxton 7-16-2019, 2. Attachment 1 - Buxton Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hesperia Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

